
203 VINCENT CIRCLE, BEAVER DAM, WI, 53916
https://www.adashunjones.com

203 Vincent Circle,
Beaver Dam, WI,
53916

$79,900

Ranch style home featuring 3 bdrms, 1 bth, 1 car attached garage & full
unfinished basement. All offers must be accompanied by Buyer’s Pre-Qualification
or Proof of Funds. All rms are estimated and GLA, sq ft, and acreage are per
assessor and tax records. Home is eligible under Freddie Mac First Look Initiative
thru June...

Bonnie Steinmetz
Steinmetz Real Estate Group LLC

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• Res

• Sold

• 1008 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Cable Available,Lower Level

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1008

Tax Year: 2013

Tax Amount: 2273

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Full Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Paved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Bonnie Steinmetz Agent Email: bonnies@bsreg.com


